
DEPARTMENT OF WOMEN & CHILD DEVELOPMENT
GOVT.OFNCTOFDELHI

lA, Pt. Ravishankar Shukla lane, K.G.Marg, New Delhi-HOOOl.
(R.G.O.Branch)

No. F.59/ (31)/DWCD/RGO/PublicitY/2017-18/Part-I Date
To

The Director,
Directorate of Information & Publicity,
Govt. of NCTof Delhi,
Old Sectt., Delhi.

Sub. : Publication of "Corrigendum Notice" with Referenceto Advt./DIP/ Shabdarth /1517/17-18, dated
26.8.2017 in Newspapers, Indian Express (English),Hindustan (Hindi), Pratap (Urdu) & Haqraj (Punjabi).

Sir,
Please find enclosed herewith the publication material in "English"& "Hindi" regarding

"Corrigendum Notice" with Reference to Advt./DIP/ Shabdarth /1517/17-18, dated 26.8.2017 in Newspapers,
"Indian Express(English)", "Hindustan (Hindi)", "Pratap (Urdu)" & "Haqraj (Punjabi)" onChlldrenabandoned
by their families" of Department of Women & Child Development. I am directed to request you to

) .

get this published at DAVP rates in Black and white, with Black Border, size 8X6 sq ems, in the
following Newspapers on 22.9.2017 '

S.No. Publication Language Size in DAVP Expenditure Edition
ems Rate Amount

1. The Indian Express English 48 28·4400 RS.l,365·12/- Delhi.

Hindustan Hindi 48 108.3000 RS.5,198-4/- Delhi
2.

Pratap Urdu 48 28.4400 RS.l,365·12/- Delhi

3·
4· Haqraj Punjabi 48 . 13.4900 Rs.647·52/- Delhi

Total Amount Rs.8576.16/-
As desired, a soft copy of the same ISsubmitted through pen drive on 15.9.2017

This issues with the approval of the Director, Department of Women & Child
GNCTD.
Ene!. : Advertisement Material

Development-,
(Sum ita Moza)

PO (R.G.O)

No. F. 59/ (31)/DWCD/RGO/PublicitY/2017-18/Part-I Date 1 5 SEP 2011
Copy to: .

/,: The Asst. Programmer, Computer Cell, lA Pt. Ravi Shankar Shukla Lane, K.C. Marg, New Delhi-
110001,for uploading the advertisement on the website of the Department

~~
(Sumita Moza)

PO (R.G.O)



DEP ARTMENT OF WOMEN & CHILD DEVELOPMENT
GOVT. OF NeT OF DELHI

lA, Pandit Ravishankar Shukla Lane, K.G. Marg,
New Delhi-llOOOl.

================================================================================
Corrigendum

Reference Advt./DIP/ Shabdarth /1517/17-18, dated 26.8.2017 in Newspapers, Indian Express (English),
Hindustan (Hindi), Pratap (Urdu) & Haqraj (Punjabi).

In the said advertisement the Name of the Child Welfare Committee "Mayur Vihar" may be
read as Child Welfare Committee "Nirmal chbova" & "Child Care institute ,Sewa Bharti Matri Chhaya
"Poharganj" may be read as Child Care institute, Sewa Bharti Matri Chhaya, Mianwali Nagar "Peero
qorhi".

The other contents of the public notice /advertisement remain unchanged.
Sd/-

Director
Women & Child Development



Si F6 C'll ~ ~ fcl if) IXi fcmTTr
~~ef?r,~~,

1-~, ~ ,<f2j~ICfl,< ~ cB,~ Tfitfr wf,
~ ~-110001.

===============================================================================

Advt./DIP / Shabdarth /1517 /17-18, ~ 26.8,2017 q') ,(:p,rc:rR 1:f?T, Indian Express (English),
Hindustan (Hindi), Pratap (Urdu) & Haqraj (Punjabi) q') ~ q') ~ ~ ~ '<J'CTR ~ ~ ~ :

<rrc;r ~ ~ "lf7J! WEiR" <PT <rrc;r ~ ~ f.pf(?ffll[T" TI2lT <rrc;r '~, ~ ~ 'l1ffifi
~ "f!1T!~jvr <PT <rrc;r T~ m-Q.-IT ,~ 'l1ffifi SOJI?ltPllll ~1l1"1C1c>11 "l1TX "rfJl'T'Tifl" ~ \JfT<l I '

'---------------------------------------'


